Log #DL-1230 Version: 1.0 Last Updated 21/11/2018   Page 1 of 1
RIGHT ANGLE NODE CABLES
650 Rupert Street, Waterloo, ON N2V 2R8
1-877-900-7996 | 519.748.4411
Fax: 519.748.0466
Overview

Installation: -20° C to 70° C
Operation: -20° C to 70° C
CONNECTOR SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter LC UPC / SC UPC LC APC / SC APC MTP/MPO APC
Maximum Attenuation: < 0.20dB Typical < 0.25dB Typical < 0.35dB Typical
Min Return Loss: < -55dB < -65dB < -60dB
Ordering Information
Fiber
Count
Cable Design Configuration Part Number
Overall
Length
6F Armored OSP
Install Ready Feed Thru with 39" 2mm Breakout with SC/APC
connectors
AMP-R3055-016-MT-995 16m
AMP-R3055-030-MT-995 30m
AMP-R3055-150-MT-995 150m
6F Armored OSP
Install Ready Feed Thru with 39" 2mm Breakout with LC/UPC
connectors
AMP-R3731-016-MT-995 16m
AMP-R3731-030-MT-995 30m
AMP-R3731-150-MT-995 150m
6F UnArmored OSP
Install Ready Feed Thru with 39" 2mm Breakout with SC/APC
connectors
AMP-1231A-016-MT-962 16m
AMP-1231A-030-MT-962 30m
8F UnArmored OSP
Install Ready Feed Thru with 39" 900um Breakout with SC/APC
connectors
AMP-R3798-016-MT-995 16m
AMP-R3798-030-MT-995 30m
OTHER CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST